SATURDAY

Rule 2,29

(a) Insert full name(s} and
address(es) of administrator(s)

*delete as applicable

Contact Details:

You do not have to give any
contact Information In the box
opposite but if you do, It will help
Companies House to contact you
if there is a query on the form.
The contact informaticn that you
give will be visible to searches of
the pubdic record

Form 2.16B

The Insolvency Act 1986

Notice of statement of affairs 2.16B
Name of Company Company number
Rainbow Corporatewear Limited 04023276
In the High Court of Justice For court use only
Chancery Division, Companies Court, London 15893 of 2009

(full name of court)

Ifwe (a) Jason James Godefroy and Paul John Clark
MCR

43-45 Portman Square

Lendon

WI1H 6LY

attach a copy of:-

* the statement(s) of affairs;

& company.

IIIJIIHIIIIIII)I I IIIW\I“II\HII

DTI 1 1/2009
COMPANIES HOUSE

ADM 04305

Signed |
JoimgAdministrator(s)
Dated T NolEnGe 2004
MCR
43-45 Portman Square
London
Wi1H 6LY

Tel: 020 7487 7240

When you have completed and signed this form please send It to the Registrar of Companies at:

Companies House, Crown Way, Cardiff CF14 3UZ DX 33050 Cardiff




Rule 2.29

(a)Insert name and address of
registered office of the company

(b) Insert date

ADM 03052
#596739

Form 2.14B

Statement of affairs

Name of Company Company number
Rainbow Corporatewear Limited 04023276

In the High Court of Justice Court Case Number
Chancery Division, Companies Court, London 15893 of 2009

Statement as to the affairs of Rainbow Corporatewear Limited, C/o MCR, 43-45 Portman
Square, London, W1H 6LY

on the 30 June 2009, the date that the company entered into Administration.

Statement of Truth
I believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete

staternent of the affairs of the above named company as at 30 June 2009 the date that
the company entered into Administration.

Full name g}”,)zp/fl‘:‘?'\[ V;/’b‘('hg é@otﬂ,@lg\/
Signed %_Z;:\-\ M

e |

Dated /@ZZ MZCJ M




INSOLVENCY ACT 1986

DIRECTORS STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS

A — Summary of Assets

Assets Book Estimated
Value to realise
£000 £000

Notes

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Tangible Fixed Assets 78 25

Goodwill 2,614 0

Trade Debtors 763 650

Assets subject to floating charge:

Stock in trade 2,136 500 ‘

Inter-group Debtors 2,151

Third Party Debtors 260 50

Uncharged assets:
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 8,002 1,225

Signature

ADM 03052
#596739

Date / {/—/[:9/ GD?’



INSOLVENCY ACT 1986

DIRECTORS STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS

Al — Summary of liabilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential
creditors (carried from page A)

Liabilities
Preferential creditors:

Estimated deficiency /surplus as regards preferential
creditors:

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry
forward)

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges

Estimated deficiency / surplus of assets after floating
charges

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought
down)

Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall

to floating charge holders)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential
creditors (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regard creditors

Issued and called up capital

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members

;[',W/
Signature { pan M{A Ay
V/—!V

ADM 03052
#596739

Estimated
to realise
£
£ 1,225
£ 0
£ 1,225
103
£ 1,122
£
1,780
£ {658)
£
103
£ 103
£
7,613
£ (7,510)
{658)
(8,168)
{(11,387)
£ (19,555)

/%9‘/795



GELO6S#

ZSOED WNav
? >—F aeq ainjeubis
wmu \Q ’ \\\NN !
\VIJ ) D
k] E)
uanb 199p jurwWIRP IO
Ajanoas jo anjep | Aunaas aleq | Jonpadd Ag piey AJundas Aue Jo spesq 1O Junowy (apomjsod ypm) ssaippy 10)Ipa1D Jo 3wen

u0ISS3s50d S, Audwod 3y Ut Apadosd J2A0 331 JO LRI Buluie SI01paJd pue 32115 10 Spoob jo Ajddns 1) Jo adueApe ul pied
syunowe Bujwie)d sJswWoisnd pue sjuatwaalbe 3jes [euonIpuod 1o Buises| |aeyd ‘aseydind-any JSpun SIONPaLd (e ANUSpi pue SI03paJI (je SPN|dUL ISNW NOA :910N

SY011A3dd ANVdWOD




31eQ

6E/965#
ZS0ED WaY

aimeubig

SIVLOL
OHE Qﬁ&l\nﬂﬂ/
A2
.
) VT
D~ = -
yAS=7 FF7 17200
snjea | pl|ay sa.eys . Japjoyaieys
PlRY sa1eys Jo sjie1ng [BUILLION J0 "ON (apooisod yym) ssaappy JO dwepN

SUYIATOHIYVHS ANVAIWOD




RAINBOW CORPORATEWEAR LIMITED

CREDITOR SUMMARY
TRADE CREDITORS({ SEE SCHEDULE)
HMRC

PAYE/N!

VAT

CORPORATION TAX

TOTAL

INTER-COMPANY CREDITORS

TOTAL

4248

389

N

480

2885

7613




(AL [ia] S0AVQ MOvdAYD
rrEl {g11)  |eoo’cl {eL1} £90'S (882'c) {11 204ivQ 017 SW3LSAS X3.10dd 131va
09 09 WOV.LVO Q3LW 30YHIYLYD
M Bl PONVYA _TYNOILYNYILNI 3173INVA
66 66 1087 (11 SOQ0DYIHIVIT ASTVA
£OL'vL {g25'2) |(8i5'2) {oog'l) (8L8°7) {8152 (845'2] (8252} 845'7) [CTTHY] (eeg') 5P EL {zeg') 828’72 103840 QL7 LNIWIDVYNYIN SINIAT d O
1581 ) 16171 [ LOLYW SH3LSIamrHad
(42 (i LOAND 017 (SN} SIILSID01 IVLSAYD
8ZC'| 7991 |(FEs) LOSMD 011 dNOYD IAILYHIJO0D
8L {61 0LNOD AN VIQHOONOD
06 026 L1000 A1 ONISYHO RN JAILIITI0D
1811 [ LIt (¥4 [ L0VVYE Q3LINIT AYAM NY310
ovy'p 6E0'E  [Z0v"1 LONY31D Q11 BIN) 3115 NY312
9651 LIE'L fooL'y) 6EC'| 10430 Q.11 SHOLOVL TVIIHLDITI ALID
0 0 S0UD 011 BIN) IONVNIS HOANIA 11D
[T ¥1G LONHD QILIWN 1L ganHD
5J0'9 {520) 052'9 LOMYHD D3X3 YIWSIHYHD
0gg's (800°¢E) 0$8°ZS [Ty FGLNID S1S3INID AUNLNID
1255k 1Z5'5L L04SD SLON0OYd AL3AYS NOIMNINID
118"l [ ziEL LOHLYD Q47 ONISY3T TWHaIHLIYD
15S'L 644’1 [2iE LOHSYD AvalYd HSYO
any aop 1OHWD Q17 ONNONYH STVIHI LY LAMAYEYD
0zE'L 64 LOE'L LOYYD 01T HYIMHEOM 7 ¥3THVD NOLONIHHYD
9Ll 912 L0D8WD JIDNNOD HONOXWOS "Od 1IN 3TvQy3aIvd
GLY'6l o0s0'sr ({00001} Sov'e 0£6'5E 104N, SNOILNT0S HYIMYHOM ONY ALIJVS 1ZNN8
o 0 LOVOLE HYIMIAILOY DIE
tb zZ zZ L0ILE SIIANIS IVEQID 18
B8R/ 882 L0ISH 158
LOS'ET BEL'9 191'0L 580'L EI Z00Wa 411 09 ® Y¥3InNd3AvL Hooud
asv'y vas vap Ly L 0ge'L arl'L 10971 Q17 5971 HSILIYE
SLL'L 608 BO¥'L {¥0Z'L) 10898 SSINISNG SYO HSILIHE
Byt [ 10010H QL7 N3JQT0H NYIYE
DD8'Z z9. ir 809 i gl 129 10708 SH3IHLOYE NOL10d™
SAL'S SIL'S IDSWE d11 S1S1vID3dS S3TvS SWE
vaL v8l 16718 _d11 (3N} 30vdszi8
04E 0ig 10SNE 1NI¥d HOHIg
9z¥ £9 ZEL St a6l Z0918 ALSYL NO 918
6E 6E 10418 QLT SIDNAYIS FLSYM vdig
(s} (3] S0MYE S3DIAY3S LNYHIHIN SAVIONHYE
6002 [ 1) 66l°Z 1482 $Z6'L L0vE {QNYILODS) dVIMLINY TYHOWIVE
0vi'e 181l |86 052’ I3 (c2) Z00vE H3ILSYWIDavE
881'95 G8v'05 |0 t070H (12341} SONIQI0K a8
0 0 1054V MNOD'BLISLY
IvT JTZ4 10dSY 011 DNILNIYd N33HDS G1FIdHSY
ySa'El Zye'ol [Z6€°09 (L¥b'SE) {05E'22} {eaz’'st) LOVHY QLI HYVAVYY
656 0¥ 255 LOONY SS3HdXT HIRNOD YNONY
§E5 965 {19} LOGNY NOILvEISIEIIY/NOILIANOD HIV SMIHANY
659°C 19% £61'C L0LTY a7 S1 SHHOMIEN SAILVNEILY
0ge’l 08g'l 1058Y SNQILNIOS SS3NISNE IALLYNHILTV
S65' gLy oav'e 0gtL Y51 [ {t9) LLOY_ONd ALIYND3S ANV 3814 10V
£o8'L £08'l 2030Y 03234V
BEE'| oFl 6.6 518 1030V Q11 600Z 32V
! Bl 107vY_ 011 13dvddY 31N10S8Y
8% 8§ L088Y 411 39VHYD ASdEY
04 gy ¥z LOSOY Q11 $311ddNS 301440 Quavy
¥gl ygl LOWDY W O'Y
551 551 LODMY SHIANOD MW Y
SLZ°0C ove’L 9926 602 09’8 L0Y3¥D Q17 NOISIA IAILYIUD Z2
Janddng

JBIOL PURIS| 60 unr| 18301 60 AR IZI0L 60 sdv] IE101 60 JEW| IBICL B0 G24| |20 60 uer| |10l 90 230 |iEicl 80 AoN| IZI0L 80 190 iEle). BO deg| io) g0 Bnv|ieioL 80 Inr SNOMARId
. ang yiJow ang |ejo] Jo wng
(2] 1oy BoY

SISATYNY LNJWAYd 030V

9002 - L X33M SW3LI ¥39G3T ANV 907




4695 695 LOYIN NOILYIDOSSY JavD TYNCILYN
SELL SEL'L og 1 YEMAN_ aILINIT (IN) SWYITIIAM W N
NH 0gz 10dSW QL1 {L00Z) SNOILYDN8Nd SW
SRa'L G¥9'L Z01OW S1300W LOW

L yilL LOWOW NY1dHOW
£8l'0rs iTL8T [Liv'E eE6'81 gz 0Z1 vZY'LL €.2'6LL 9o£'08 822 048'\2 JLT4A" gze S90'0E 109'+0Z LONOW Q47 S3TLXIL HOUVYNOW
88C 857 10dIW_ QI LINIT SNOILY2INAWWOD IHIHSAIN
as a5 LOTHW QLT SOIHIYHO0HdIY ONYITIN
062G 09Z5 2043aW L1 3DV VIDHIW
o6y 961 FOHWX SAHDNH M3HLLYW
Sy 7Ll T34 L0LEW 011 SONIWWIKL ® SNOLLNEG STIVHSHYW
1Zr it SOHWX_SY30T3H MHVI
LIy Ve 08 10S§HT Qi1 AL34VS H1
05 05 10X3]_ @11 ONISYIT I1DIHIA X3
L4 L LOWTX NOSNISOY 331
i 0 LOMY 1 SiH NOSMY1
gt D LNV DX 03 B HEWD ITHNWNTIINVT
ZED'L TEO'L GONV_OL1 Su3IHLIYIT 2ONYY
16 6 SOW0D 4L ANYdIWGD DNIHLGTD NOLBWY
G5/ 654 EOHMX AQYYH N3
£62 £62 LOEMX SSYMHYE 311w
[z ¥zl L0cd¥Y 017 SHITINIDNT NOILOILOHd SHIA M 2 A
vi 2 L0S3r ALl 3A0YDSS3ar
o atl L0grY 113SSNY ANNAP
z08 zo8 LON3r QL3 YON3P
£6. €6/ LOIINY JONYHS JINYE
CBS'ELF  terbB'.  |BGL'8E S6E'65 6L518 9Zr'ZE 9LLLE 599251 YT ¥ 1093y pevwn (pueful) M{
[ PE9 L0SSI12 OLINOS T UIQSSINIHTE
a0l 9oL SGLN) H3JVd 2 LNid HONGLNI
508 508 10Ng1 LINQ HSILIHE YHOTJYILINI
084 (6) 0¥ {1zt £ob (Lzv) ZLy HY3 Z0AOL VIQAOL LDVdWI
cll'g Gl1's LOAYH 1ZNNOSHIAd ADNYINNQDOOY SAVYH
£29'5 419'G ZOHYH SNOLLYDINNWIWOD L1HVYH
8ES'¥ 9.9 Z98'c LQHYYH d17 Mdv12 NOSRIYVYH
6v6 6¥ LOSDH O1d ABSONNS D H
85 62 52 20709 (W3IMOW HvaIML00d4 HLYNOD
0 0 10ADTD J3NLSNSIA0TD
L0z 6Z 62 62 BZ 62 8T [F 50035 a3 LW (iN) S32AH3AS HSVYD SO
zi0'1 86 GOt oig’l LONSD GILIANIMNS O
vee'lZ PEE'LZ Z0HVS O3LIANTTSNOS % LINBYYO H D
£iE'€2 ELLET L0044 QL1 INIWLINESAY INITLNOYS
gl 6L 8.t et} 105344 QILIWIA SIUNALYOLEO HETYS
256'66 65012 |pPL'E 15e'8 LIEC ave’l goa's 19872 86E'C 10Z'F 575 686 gZL's 655 82 0livd (BI001S) L1 HdHLvS
gv.'2ll  |zze'BEZL|5E9'6T v0B'9L 069'SZ 050'9¢ 956Gt 858'LZ 05’41 ¥RE'LS 051'9¢ LLE'0E 8L1FE L56'80€ £olv4d (X3LvND) 11 IN3HLIVY
zLo'L sol 9v8 LOHOT 411 Dt ¥vD 132X%3
443 443 107133 Q3LWNA TvIIH1D0373 vdoxn3
€9z £0Z Z0HN3 Q31N YN JNOYHD HvIOHN3
bGL grL L £0HN3 011 dvD ouNng
[ [ L0SYa O3LIAIT ST1dVLS NYWLSYT
gL 3] 101W3 NOILYIDOSSY S31ILXIL SGNYIdIW 1SV3
1828 \82'g oty SNOILNTOS 3111XTL SANONWWNYD
65F (14 141900 20N
0BLT 825'¢  |£S2 LoWIa SNOISNIWIA
59 [a 4 {otp) 19 L0THA QL N TYNOILYNYILINI THA
¥59'82 ¥59'8¢ 10235 QL1 (M) IYNOILYNYILNI THA
N 6la'tls $OHIA_TUDINNQD ALIS A8HIA
[ A G2 LON3AQ SANNZQA
412 gl obl 10dl0 011153d 0L HLIV3IA

1anddng

oy puess| so unp [e10L 60 Aew | 1oL 60 Jdv| 1mioL B0 Jew| €104 60 ged|(el0) B0 Uep o) 80 29CE|IF10L 80 AN IBI0L 80190 (101 80 dOS| 18104 B0 Bny|imoL g0 Inf snolAsld
ang Jiuow ang [e1o] jo wng
{Iiy) jod 5o

SISATYNY LNJWAYd Q3D¥

9002 - L M3IAM SW3LI ¥3DA37 NV 9O




G 051 L0YSX AVONNWN NOYYHS
5Z8 ) £0YSX HIHIUY NOYYHS
141 LEL 10S95 AL71WOQONM QILIND SO
Koka't) (srv)  |(svy) ] (Srr) {5pr) ER [CT23) (T gLg {r6r) {ver) Sl (€16} 10A3S Q17 d31vm LNIHL NYIAIS
A0 £8.'1 10dSS QL7 3N Y3NLHYd IAAY3S 103738
8'L6 8601 0£5'52 {654°v1} 10338 417 IYNOLLYNYILNI O%33S
28BS EC 0t8'S LvE'LL 118G LOAQS 0L AYYNH3E AQS
181'T 8EE vEP'L L [ FOXYS 0L NDIS3A XYS
09’ L +0g' | 1039vS _GI1IWIT YN IDVS
BEB'Y GEE' ¥ 103vS QL1 AMIQIOHBWI VS
0¥£'cgt FLE'SE {ZE0'LS oFE'rY L9¥'EE coL'g LTS g5L'l 108SNY QL1 3d0¥N3 1138SNY
€9 ) ZOAOH D7d JNOHD VN TWAOYH
582 9t Szl it £F 34 10DYN QLT HN HOIY
viO'L vi0'l 103dX SaQyvMI3 QHYHIIN
666 €66 1013y 17 SFBLSNGNI IDNVIIZY
zi Zh 50938 S1738 IN3ID3H
6.0l |02Z0LE 90034 Bp1VSINONLYOd SIALXIL ADNIDIY
v 18 Z0033d_01d ONINYYI1 Q338
65 66 101G NOILYWHOINI SSINISNE 033y
£66'01 6¥2'L  |¥BO'E 6¥9 107LH G171 13AVHEL N¥3303Y
LES'EL {ze2'1) |52 BED'QL 10034 NDNNO0I HONOHOE GNYIIAZTD 2 ¥vOd3y
£el LEL 13 10a0v3H QL7 SNOLLY3INand av3y
€104 8¥0'65 |G69'2L [T £9} 20TYH QL] ISIMVIVY
ort's /62'c  |ogE art [ ¥ak gyt 9Ly ST 6Lp'L 06 OkY [ 88% 105XS Q11 gv¥3MILYHOdHOD MOBNIVY
ang't zeg'L  |(eg) 103vy aL? {drnoyo) HooHs 13vy
Q0E 00E L00rd ADNYLINSNOO M o
£20'64 LPE L [ Tzl ZOVAD 1IYNOILYNHILNI ¥YZVND
104°t 104°L 108Nd H3AMOd 3SYHDINNd
T ) Gt ¥0L 842 1057d gL BN} SALLRNDAS ININ-OXd
ZoLy BLO'L [ 5 1090dd HYIMLO0d ALIvS IAISSIHOOU
66L'S 6LET 028'Z 10H.Ld ‘Pr1usuynoay awil swd
08 06 1098d 017 IONYNILNIVW ALHIJOHd DYd
0 0 10S35d 017N 3YNSIA] 3D1L§3ud
BZE'L 65 98 yor 6L L0SId S31ddNS ONISYWI 3D1LS3Y4
BIOP e 08l v56 £9 ZoAYW 017 ONIHLOTD 1SIMINHOG
£ osp z9g Z0lld 0115308 A3NLId
zZlze §06 B80S 6EE 859 LOLld 97d IDNVNIZ S3M08 ATNLId
[T 14 ZHe Zve LOSHd 97d dNOYD SHd
808} [ SIE 10SSd 017 S3DIAY3S 43¥LS SNSVDId
IBET) 025 |EBS'} 5L 286 LLe 859'C 208 L0AYd QL7 INIWIOVYNYW INIEd NOIAYA
668'9 899 SiL GEL'S 026 ZOTYAA QLT SNOIHSYH SITTYM 1NYd
sov sey Z003d SH3N0D SSIHLXT AVMAHYYd
P4} 421 L0Tvd OLT TYNOILYNY3LINI dvd
82 482 Z09H0 017 INSWLINHIIN TYLIBH0
ZEOEL ZE0'EL 10840 O7d TYNOILLYNYILNI 11980
120 120'2 Z0INO SNIOWMIVd INO
6r [ 10440 QILIAN XN 10434 321340
686y o8 116 $66 246'7 LOHND NONNYD ¥/1 011 XN dNOYD $20
0051t 005'LE 01550 Q3L NN dNOYUD SD0
ZiZ o0t or 09 L0480 ABH3A SNIIYB.0
126 1€8'2  1459°L EEV LONON QLY WHOSINNON
06 Q6 LOLAMN JBIEAA UBHGUINUUGN
99¢ o 0zg L0LHON YIO3W 342 TOHLHON
g 5z 14 LOAAN 017 ONIONIA LSY3 HLHON
9z0'e 9z0'0 L0TYD Q3 LIWIT YN NHOTUIN
ove 1Ll 69 10v30 QL1 X3dWI SSOUMIN
G41 GLl L07ddN O3LWIT NOILDILOHd NOOYY TWENLYN
[ 1BE JOLVN 0.7 3SN3S ONIMNYYS SAIMNOILYN
Jaddng

[eor puesn] o unr]ieoy g0 Aew] eio1 80 Jdv] e10L 60 JewieioL 60 GoaieioL 50 ver|iBloL 80 990 |I=I0L B ACK] IBI0L 80 190| IEI0L 80 dag|iEI0. B0 Bnv| (B0l 20 InM sncirsld
BN YILoW anQ 0L jo wng
() jed 607

SISATYNY LNINAYD 030V

$00Z - 1¥ ¥I3M SWIALH Y3DA3T GNY ©07




ZZr 8bZ v |B0E 296 [B6L'6ZE 0RE 68 Si0'9LY vl veE cge 8L 6.E'96T £iE'8LL cL9'18 266 801 128'65 Qse'all G58'pLL 1E10] pUBIE)
et 1oL ] LOOHA WOOATZLOTHA
106'Z S/LL 5% 155 611 093X QL1 80337 SIKYIX
891 g0l LoWgd Al YIO3IW SSANISNG 033 WYIMm
£6R'EYL S0E'ZE 8Ly'6S 564'9 cTh'ey £Lb'EE 96E'cr £95'02 {1Zp'v6} LOIFA JdNOHD FNIXIL IVHIIM
Al POEZL B LOSLM QI LINIT DNIdIHS L M
BER 0T BER'0Z 10OVLIM QLI ODHYDYIY 1M
[T ggl'lL  |iZo 152 9ET 19 L00uM 03LWN (331 NOFVHS) 53IAVA M
68L°L ¥66 oiv GEd'L B5Q"L 805 S00'L SLL'Z LONOA Q11 SWILSAS HIHOMNOA
8z9's 4BS 98.'8 S8z LOWOA QL1 SNDIS3A XILHOA
606'L6 SlF'6Z 01629 (ooy) LO”IA QLT HYIMLINY TYNLEHIA
I06'E S22 115'L £E6 9gs 10Td0 _S3DIAMES TY.INTWNOHIAND YIT03A
850°L 8S0'1 LONVA QL7 S3DIAH3S SIILSIO0T QYVYNONYA
0 0 L03AN QL1 X3AN
LEE LEE 0S8N YIAYNIONYDS 30 SONYHE a3LINN
0171 2011 L01SN_ Q3LIWIN SWILSAS ONIBING
£16°62 8zs 066 606'c 9B¥'0T L03NA L7 ANYJWOD ONIHLOTS M3INN
[Z4 [Z4 LogWN_ ANYJNGD v113Hann
0 0 LODIN QLT N
0/6'2 046'L ZOHMN Q3 LINN HAN
ZiS'EL 9T0'E  |8S5°E 60L'¥ 1oL’} L 10SdN QILWN 8'dn
8.t 2ve  [£00'ZZ 198" 98y oY5'y Elg'L oz8'e €921 LY9'E 295'L 06511 L6F LE 9802 694’922 10HNL ONRNLIVINNYIN NOLY¥NL
6EL'E £og'l 8lc2 L0SML QL1 SNOILNTOS 93maavul
a8 bl ZL 1DAOL 0.7 ¥3DN3dS 2 ONINNDL AL
09z Y2z og 1013.L0L Q3N 13101
as0’L 250't 104713 M3MOd § SvD TVi0L
vae 144 86 L0Q0L SDI4gYd T¥.LO0L
LS5’y LSS'y 04404 N13440L
0zZz'9z 0EL'LL 06v'vl LOLNL QILINIT WOOSNIM Q3LINA LNL
DES'ZL 198’2 (Tvl'e \ZH'E +043d SAINVIWNOD 30 dNOUD S 1LNId THL
6EL 6L 109¥Y dNOYD 0DYY IHL
o/l oll ZONAS Q17 BN S3IYLSNANL TANAS
0 0 LOH34NS HONOLHAdNS
95 g5 LOENS G3LINM §380158NS
9vE'LL Cre'Z 96E'Z) a08'2 LONLS Q3L LJOHINNLS
ive'Z 8EY 109°L [T €8¢ L0HLS ald BN Wis
£8L's 00'y 9LLL L07dS 047 TANNOSHId 30H044VIS
#29' 9Z6'C  |8Eg'L 802 L0dDS D1d TYNOILYNYALNI dUS
Lir'y gtg't |98 ZoL'L "0LdDS (AYZIQOHEWS) TWNOILYNYILNI JDS
682 0L 62’y Zer'E 809°Z LONdS QL1 1LJ0¥2UndsS
S51'E 90L'L  |6¥0Z 10118 AL BiN) NQILI3L0Ud NYIY3dS
FD ezZh') 9z (s2) 10NOS QL1 SHIHLOHE FJAWODHLNAOS
0% 05 LOAWS 011 ONITOADIY vddvX LIJUNWNS
Sor'z SOP'T L03SS_GL1 0D AYICCHENT HOLLLS XIS
0 §iZ 5:2) 1030HS GaALIWIT 3dOUNT SMIYD HOd SIOHS
saddng

o) puess| B0 unt| o) 60 A= | mi0 ) 80 Jdvl (2101 60 JeW | 1Bj0 ) B0 g8 IR10] 60 Uer|1m0L B0 23QlIEI0) 80 AON| (2101 80 190 | IR10L g0 dag| [ejoL go Bny|eiel g0 Ior snolAald
ang yiuow 2nq [eiel 0 wng
[{T) 1o Do

SISATVYNY LNSWAYD 30V

9002 - b7 MIIM SWIALI HIDAAT ANV ©07




